HRA 500.00 306.00 
Medical Allowance 750.00 460.00 
Special Allowance 3,521.00 2,158.00 
Supplementary Allowance 5,100.00 3,126.00 

Deductions Amount Rs.

PF 1,461.00 
ESIC 94.00 
- -
- -
- -

Gross Earning  20,371.00 12,485.00 Total Deductions 1,555.00 
Net Salary 10,930.00 
Amount in Words: Rupees Ten Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Only. 
Remarks:  
Earnings YTD   (Rs.) Deductions YTD   (Rs.)
Basic 6,435.00
HRA 306.00
Medical Allowance 460.00
Special Allowance 2,158.00
Supplementary Allowance 3,126.00

PF 1,461.00
ESIC 94.00
- -
- -
- -

Total Cumulative Earning 12,485.00 Total Cumulative Deduction 1,555.00